All India Yuva Computer Saksharata Mission

A Nationwide Educational Programme for Literacy and Development of Vocational Education in
Collaboration with Multi Society for Services to People Registered Under Govt of NCT of DELHI

Help Line 9830654959

Multiple Choice Question Answer Sheet

Centre Name

Name of The Student

Roll/Regn. Number Form Number

Name of The Course Semestar

Name of The Subject

Date of Examination Signature of the Student

Tick [V/] the Correct Answer Page 1

Question Please Tick The Correct option Question Please Tick The Correct option

1. B 16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Ol e|N|o | g kiw N

> > > > > > P>

W00 |0 |0 |0 |W0|0(C0|(C0|00|00|W0
OO0 00O0O0nnnonnn

O/ 0|00/0|/000 00 00(0O|0|0

Full Signature of Invigilator Marks Obtained

Full Signature of Examiner Practical Marks
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